
Last First M/F Age Place Time

Fields Nolan M 10 1 7:22

Leitch Kenya F 10 2 7:32

Hall Alex M 10 3 7:52

Lane Bailee F 8 4 8:36

Leach Elaina F 10 5 9:08

Trier Alexa F 9 6 9:15

Fields Violet F 7 7 9:16

Locker Georg M 11 8 10:13

Cormany Cate F 11 9 10:21

Lane Isabelle F 10 10 10:40

Hoyle Alex M 6 11 11:32

Leitch Kaden M 7 12 11:48

Cormany Charlotte F 9 13 11:50

Trier Alivia F 12 14 12:10

Cormany Clayton M 5 15 12:13

Kolvoord Parker M 4 16 13:23

Harrold Danica F 9 17 13:45

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Trier Alexa F 9 1 9:15

Fields Violet F 7 2 9:16

Cormany Charlotte F 9 3 11:50

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Lane Bailee F 8 1 8:36

Female 3rd & Younger

Overall 1 Mile Results

Female 4th Grade



Harrold Danica F 9 2 13:45

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Leitch Kenya F 10 1 7:32

Leach Elaina F 10 2 9:08

Cormany Cate F 11 3 10:21

Lane Isabelle F 10 4 10:40

Trier Alivia F 12 5 12:10

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Hoyle Alex M 6 1 11:32

Leitch Kaden M 7 2 11:48

Cormany Clayton M 5 3 12:13

Kolvoord Parker M 4 4 13:23

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Fields Nolan M 10 1 7:22

Hall Alex M 10 2 7:52

Locker Georg M 11 3 10:13

Male 5th

Male 3rd & Younger

Female 5th


